
Builder: PRINCESS YACHTS

Year Built: 2009

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: France

LOA: 96' 6" (29.40m)

Beam: 23' 2" (7.06m)

Cruise Speed: 12 Kts. (14 MPH)

Max Speed: 27 Kts. (31 MPH)

PRINCESS 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling
or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/princess_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/princess_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

10

10

10

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

M/Y Princess 95

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

10689.3

10689.4

10689.5

10689.2

10689.0

10689.1

10689.6

10689.7

10689.8

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 2 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 3 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

29m M/Y MAESTRO Princess 95 was built in 2009, last refitted in 2018. Every year she follows a
maintenance schedule. Very keen seller

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2009

Year Built: 2009 Country: France

Fly Bridge: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 96' 6" (29.40m) Beam: 23' 2" (7.06m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 12 Kts. (14 MPH) Max Speed: 27 Kts. (31 MPH)

Gross Tonnage: 166 Pounds Fuel Capacity: 2905.892572 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 4 Sleeps: 8

Crew Cabin: 2 Crew Sleeps: 4

Accommodations

Hull Material: GRP

Hull and Deck Information

Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 4 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MTU

Model: 16V2000 M93 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 5 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

M/Y Princess 95

29m M/Y Princess 95 was built in 2009, last refitted in 2018. Every year she follows a
maintenance schedule. Very keen seller 

 

A large 7 metre beam, the panoramic tinted glass windows at the main salon give her a huge
interior volume and great areas. Princess 95's interior layout boasts superb accommodation for
up to 8 guests in 4 comfortable cabins. Her master stateroom with extensive hull windows,
located aft of the vessel and full beam of the yacht. Also, there are 2 cabins for 4 crew members.

 

She was created to entertain and has a cinema, a Jacuzzi, multiple sunbathing areas, a garage
for tender and water toys. Her maximum speed is 27 knots thanks to 2 x MTU 16V2000 M93
(2434hp). Superb accommodation with Zero-speed stabilisers making her a supremely
comfortable yacht.

 

PROPULSION & STEERING

Propellers: Five blade in Bronze

Gearbox: ZF 3060

Power assisted hydraulic steering system

Three station hydraulic bow and stern thrusters

TRAC digital zero speed stabilisers

 

STABILIZERS

Stabilisers at anchor

Stabilisers underway

 

MECHANICAL

Soundproof engine room

Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 6 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



High capacity engine room fans

Underwater exhaust system

Automatic fire extinguishing system replaced in 2016 in Sardinia

Independent diesel driven crash fre pump

High speed balanced rudders

Engine driven PTO for bow and stern thrusters

550kgf and 300kgf bow and stern thrusters

Water maker: Horizont 150 litres per hour

Air-conditioning: Cruise air 3 x compressors

Third Steering station: Yes

Stern thruster: American Bow Thruster

Bow thruster: American Bow Thruster

Air conditioning system

Approx. 1,780,000 BTU air conditioning system to all cabins controlled separately.

 

EQUIPMENT LIST IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 7 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

10689.3 10689.4

10689.5 10689.2

10689.0 10689.1

10689.6 10689.7

Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 8 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/


10689.8

Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 9 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/96/princess_95/2009/269497/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 10 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	M/Y Princess 95
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	10689.3
	10689.4
	10689.5
	10689.2
	10689.0
	10689.1
	10689.6
	10689.7
	10689.8

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


