

PRINCESS 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS



Builder: PRINCESS YACHTS

Year Built: 2009

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: France

LOA: 96' 6" (29.40m)

Beam: 23' 2" (7.06m)

Cruise Speed: 12 Kts. (14 MPH)

Max Speed: 27 Kts. (31 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Princess 95 — PRINCESS YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **Princess 95** — **PRINCESS YACHTS** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call **+1(954)274-4435**

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	4
Hull and Deck Information	4
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
M/Y Princess 95	6
Exclusions	7
Disclaimer	7
PHOTOS	8
10689.3	8
10689.4	8
10689.5	8
10689.2	8
10689.0	8
10689.1	8
10689.6	8
10689.7	8
10689.8	9
CONTACTS	10
Contact details	10
Telephones	10
Office hours	10
Address	10

Andrey Shestakov ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

29m M/Y MAESTRO Princess 95 was built in 2009, last refitted in 2018. Every year she follows a maintenance schedule. Very keen seller

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2009

Year Built: 2009 Country: France

Fly Bridge: Yes

Dimensions

LOA: 96' 6" (29.40m) **Beam**: 23' 2" (7.06m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 12 Kts. (14 MPH) Max Speed: 27 Kts. (31 MPH)

Gross Tonnage: 166 Pounds Fuel Capacity: 2905.892572 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 4 Sleeps: 8

Crew Cabin: 2 Crew Sleeps: 4

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: GRP

Engine Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MTU

Model: 16V2000 M93 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

DETAILED INFORMATION

M/Y Princess 95

29m M/Y Princess 95 was built in 2009, last refitted in 2018. Every year she follows a maintenance schedule. Very keen seller

A large 7 metre beam, the panoramic tinted glass windows at the main salon give her a huge interior volume and great areas. Princess 95's interior layout boasts superb accommodation for up to 8 guests in 4 comfortable cabins. Her master stateroom with extensive hull windows, located aft of the vessel and full beam of the yacht. Also, there are 2 cabins for 4 crew members.

She was created to entertain and has a cinema, a Jacuzzi, multiple sunbathing areas, a garage for tender and water toys. Her maximum speed is 27 knots thanks to 2 x MTU 16V2000 M93 (2434hp). Superb accommodation with Zero-speed stabilisers making her a supremely comfortable yacht.

PROPULSION & STEERING

Propellers: Five blade in Bronze

Gearbox: ZF 3060

Power assisted hydraulic steering system

Three station hydraulic bow and stern thrusters

TRAC digital zero speed stabilisers

STABILIZERS

Stabilisers at anchor

Stabilisers underway

MECHANICAL

Soundproof engine room

High capacity engine room fans

Underwater exhaust system

Automatic fire extinguishing system replaced in 2016 in Sardinia

Independent diesel driven crash fre pump

High speed balanced rudders

Engine driven PTO for bow and stern thrusters

550kgf and 300kgf bow and stern thrusters

Water maker: Horizont 150 litres per hour

Air-conditioning: Cruise air 3 x compressors

Third Steering station: Yes

Stern thruster: American Bow Thruster

Bow thruster: American Bow Thruster

Air conditioning system

Approx. 1,780,000 BTU air conditioning system to all cabins controlled separately.

EQUIPMENT LIST IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

PHOTOS

10689.3



10689.4



10689.5



10689.2



10689.0



10689.1



10689.6



10689.7



10689.8



CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004